
 
Haiti 2019 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2019 Tuesday Independence Day 

January 2, 2019 Wednesday Ancestry Day 

January 6, 2019 Sunday Epiphany 

March 4, 2019 Monday Lundi Gras 

March 5, 2019 Tuesday Mardi Gras 

March 6, 2019 Wednesday Ash Wednesday 

April 19, 2019 Friday Good Friday 

April 21, 2019 Sunday Easter Sunday 

May 1, 2019 Wednesday Labour Day 

May 18, 2019 Saturday Flag and Universities’ Day 

May 30, 2019 Thursday Ascension Day 

June 20, 2019 Thursday Corpus Christi 

August 15, 2019 Thursday Assumption 

October 17, 2019 Thursday Anniversary of the death of Dessalines 

November 1, 2019 Friday All Saints’ Day 

November 2, 2019 Saturday All Souls’ Day 

November 18, 2019 Monday Battle of Vertières Day 

December 5, 2019 Thursday Discovery Day 

December 25, 2019 Wednesday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


